
Regular Academic Calendar
Midyear Term 2014

Important: 
This calendar is an amalgamation of the official calendars approved by the BOR
(Board of Regents) and the OUR (Office of the University Registrar). For the official
calendar published by the BOR, you may get a copy in their website
(http://upd.edu.ph).

Period for Grade Completion [Time Period]
19 May 2014, 00:00:00 (Mon) - 01 Aug 2015, 23:59:00 (Sat)

Deadline for Colleges to Submit Appeals/Cases for CSAPG Consideration [Deadline]
19 May 2014, 17:00:00 (Mon)

Removal Examination Period [Class-Related Events]
21 May 2014 (Wed) - 31 May 2014 (Sat)

Deadline for Appeals for Readmission [Deadline]
23 May 2014, 17:00:00 (Fri)

Committee On Student Admissions, Progress and Graduation (CSAPG) Meeting
[Meeting]
26 May 2014, 00:00:00 (Mon)

Term Duration for Grade Completion [Time Period]
02 Jun 2014, 00:00:00 (Mon) - 03 Aug 2014, 23:59:59 (Sun)
NOTE: For Midyear, 2014

Academic Term Duration [Time Period]
02 Jun 2014 (Mon) - 03 Aug 2014 (Sun)

General Registration [Registration Events]
02 Jun 2014, 08:00:00 (Mon) - 03 Jun 2014, 17:00:00 (Tue)

Official Class Period [Class-Related Events]
04 Jun 2014 (Wed) - 08 Jul 2014 (Tue)

Independence Day [Holiday]
12 Jun 2014 (Thu)

UP Foundation Day [Holiday]
18 Jun 2014 (Wed)

Deadline for Colleges to Submit to OUR the Approved List of Candidates for
Graduation [Deadline]
19 Jun 2014, 17:00:00 (Thu)
NOTE: For those graduating as of the end of Summer 2014

Deadline of Application for Graduation for Graduating Students [Deadline]
19 Jun 2014, 17:00:00 (Thu)
NOTE: For those graduating as of the end of Midyear 2014

Mid-Semester [Class-Related Events]
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20 Jun 2014 (Fri)

Deadline for Colleges to Submit to OUR the Tentative List of Candidates for
Graduation [Deadline]
26 Jun 2014, 17:00:00 (Thu)
NOTE: For those graduating as of the end of Midyear 2014

Deadline for Dropping of Subjects [Deadline]
30 Jun 2014, 17:00:00 (Mon)

University Council Meeting to Recommend for BOR Approval the List of Candidates
for Graduation [Meeting]
07 Jul 2014, 00:00:00 (Mon)
NOTE: For those graduating as of the end of Summer 2014

Integration Period [Class-Related Events]
09 Jul 2014 (Wed)

Final Examinations [Class-Related Events]
10 Jul 2014 (Thu) - 11 Jul 2014 (Fri)

Last Day for Graduating Students to Clear Their Deficiencies [Deadline]
11 Jul 2014, 17:00:00 (Fri)

Curriculum Committee Meeting [Meeting]
21 Jul 2014, 00:00:00 (Mon)

Deadline of Grade Submission for All Students [Deadline]
22 Jul 2014 (Tue)

Eid'l Fitr [Holiday]
29 Jul 2014 (Tue)

SET Results Availability [General]
29 Jul 2014, 00:00:00 (Tue)
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